Over £25k Invoices Month 7 - October 2019

Pmt Rqgst Date
08/10/2019 00:00

14/10/2019 00:00
23/09/2019 00:00
30/09/2019 00:00
16/09/2019 00:00
01/10/2019 00:00
11/03/2019 00:00
19/09/2019 00:00
10/09/2019 00:00
13/09/2019 00:00
05/09/2019 00:00
13/09/2019 00:00
29/09/2019 00:00
06/10/2019 00:00
13/10/2019 00:00
20/10/2019 00:00
27/10/2019 00:00
02/08/2019 00:00
20/09/2019 00:00
27/09/2019 00:00
04/10/2019 00:00
11/10/2019 00:00
23/08/2019 00:00
13/09/2019 00:00
27/09/2019 00:00
02/10/2019 00:00
02/10/2019 00:00
16/09/2019 00:00
30/08/2019 00:00
04/09/2019 00:00
30/07/2019 00:00

Expenses Type
Medical Staff

Medical Staff
Medical Staff
Medical Staff
Blood Services
Communications
Poll Tax

Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Agency staff
Agency staff
Agency staff
Agency staff
Agency staff
M&SE

M&SE

M&SE

M&SE

M&SE
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Building Works
Recruitment
Software and Licences
Drugs
Endoscopy

Organization Operating Name

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

DRC LOCUMS LTD

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPORT

DAISY COMMUNICATIONS LTD

GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

LIAISON FINANCIAL SVS CLIENTS
LIAISON FINANCIAL SVS CLIENTS
LIAISON FINANCIAL SVS CLIENTS
LIAISON FINANCIAL SVS CLIENTS
LIAISON FINANCIAL SVS CLIENTS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NORFOLK&NORWICH UNI HOSPS NHS FOUNDATION TRU
NORFOLK&NORWICH UNI HOSPS NHS FOUNDATION TRU
NORFOLK&NORWICH UNI HOSPS NHS FOUNDATION TRU
NORFOLK&NORWICH UNI HOSPS NHS FOUNDATION TRU

MORGAN SINDALL

SEARCH RECRUITMENT LTD
EUROKING MATERNITY SOLUTINS LTD
JAZZ PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
SIEMENS FINANCE LTD

Pmt Rgst Gross Amt
67741.63
73179.79
68134.25
61818.32
71110.7
48044.62
51660
33317.37
27142.88
31425.61
52440
52440
85313.61
73068.34
80901.71
85581.8
107155.99
51673.61
61992.76
61405.24
82360.28
92065.34
242062
237504
170999.15
29017.76
181518.67
27276
71820
38075.51
67384.51




26/09/2019 00:00
09/09/2019 00:00
20/09/2019 00:00
14/09/2019 00:00
16/09/2019 00:00
03/10/2019 00:00

Energy

SLA Post Grad Levy

SLA Post Grad Levy
Prescription Pricing Division
Drugs

Energy

PURCHASE POWER

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST
ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY HOSPITALS NHS TRUST
NHS BUSINESS SERVICES AUTHORITY

ALLIANCE MEDICAL

EDF ENERGY CUSTOMERS PLC

27661.04
88126.46
80000
36926.86
80550
34221.83



